Milling | Turning | Drilling
Metalremoval.com2
THE METAL CUTTING TOOL PHILOSOPHY
Cost-effective
Get more for less.
MRW offers quality tools
at prices that makes
them budget-friendly.

16 - 16mm
20 - 20mm
25 - 25mm
32 - 32mm
(6)
Style of
Insert Used
AP11 - APMT11
AP16 - APMT16
SP12 - SPKN12
SP15 - SPKN15
TP22 - TPKN22
Milling
Metalremoval.com 11
ISO Nomencalture MRW MM Mounting style Mounting size Z OAL Insert style
MRFMD080Z05S27SP12 7160643 Shell Mill 27 5 50 SPKN12
MRFMD100Z07S32SP12 7160644 Shell Mill 32 7 50 SPKN12
MRFMD125Z08S40SP12 7160645 Shell Mill 40 8 63 SPKN12
MRFMD160Z10S40SP12 7160646 Shell Mill 40 10 63 SPKN12
MRFMD080Z05S27SP15 7160703 Shell Mill 27 5 50 SPKN15
MRFMD100Z07S32SP15 7160704 Shell Mill 32 7 50 SPKN15
MRFMD125Z08S40SP15 7160754 Shell Mill 40 8 63 SPKN15
MRFMD160Z10S40SP15 7160755 Shell Mill 40 10 63 SPKN15
MRFMD080Z05S27TP22 7160756 Shell Mill 27 5 50 TPKN22
MRFMD100Z07S32TP22 7160757 Shell Mill 32 7 50 TPKN22
MRFMD125Z08S40TP22 7160758 Shell Mill 40 8 63 TPKN22
MRFMD160Z10S40TP22 7160759 Shell Mill 40 10 63 TPKN22
ISO Nomencalture MRW MM Mounting style Mounting size Z OAL Insert style
MREMD016Z02A16AP11 7160753 Cylindrical Shank 16 2 170 APMT11
MREMD020Z02A20AP11 7160760 Cylindrical Shank 20 2 170 APMT11
MREMD025Z03A25AP11 7160761 Cylindrical Shank 25 3 210 APMT11
MREMD032Z03A32AP11 7160762 Cylindrical Shank 32 3 250 APMT11
MRSMD040Z04S16AP11 7160763 Shell Mill 16 4 40 APMT11
MRSMD050Z05S22AP11 7160765 Shell Mill 22 5 40 APMT11
MRSMD063Z06S22AP11 7160766 Shell Mill 22 6 40 APMT11
MRSMD080Z08S27AP11 7160767 Shell Mill 27 8 50 APMT11
MRSMD100Z09S32AP11 7160768 Shell Mill 32 9 50 APMT11
ISO Nomencalture MRW MM Mounting style Mounting size Z OAL Insert style
MREMD020Z02A20AP16 7160791 Cylindrical Shank 20 2 170 APMT 16
MREMD025Z02A25AP16 7160792 Cylindrical Shank 25 2 210 APMT 16
MREMD032Z03A32AP16 7160793 Cylindrical Shank 32 3 250 APMT 16
MRSMD040Z04S16AP16 7160794 Shell Mill 16 4 40 APMT 16
MRSMD050Z05S22AP16 7160795 Shell Mill 22 5 40 APMT 16
MRSMD063Z06S22AP16 7160796 Shell Mill 22 6 40 APMT 16
MRSMD080Z07S27AP16 7160797 Shell Mill 27 7 50 APMT 16
MRSMD100Z08S32AP16 7160798 Shell Mill 32 8 50 APMT 16
MRSMD125Z09S40AP16 7160799 Shell Mill 40 9 63 APMT 16
Milling Cutter
Milling
Metalremoval.com12
4-Flute